COVENANT

WORD

y family and | shall
triumph Iin the year
2024 because the
Lord has promised to change
our status into a glorious one
through the HELP from Him. |
shall never be a victim of any
form of sorrow Iin 2024 but |
shall be above only as a result
of the seven fold covenant
blessings that shall daily
speak for me. Which says: In
2024, | shall not live In fear;
Sickness and disease shall be
far fromm me and | shall remain
strong; The Lord only shall be
My God; God'’s presence shall
cover me; | shall not be
disappointed; | shall enjoy
God’s help In every way and
Victory on every side is my
portion according to Isaiah
41:10.

My glorious testimonies this
year remain non-negotiable
for the Help from God shall
speak and answer for me in
the name of God the father,
God the son and God the Holy
Spirit, AMEN!

-

@ GHURCH IN GLORY ASSEMBLY WORLDWIDE

2024 SPECIAL PROGRAMMES AND OUTREACHES

AMAZING GRACE PARISH SOUL WINNING AND ENLARGEMENT
GOSPEL CAMPAIGN

Date: Sunday 25th - Monday 26th Auqust 2024.

FREE MEDICAL TREATMENT FOR EVERYONE ON Monday

26th August 2024.

Church In Glory

SSE MBLY

Soaring Higher 2024 Prayer & Fasting Program.
Date: Thursday 11th — Wednesday 3list January 2024.

PROPHETIC 30 DAYS MORNING PRAYER 2021

Date: Sunday Ist - Monday 30th September 2024.

SEPTEMBER - 7 HOURS NON STOP MIRACLES THROUGH PRAISE 2024
Date: Friday 6th September 2024

International Mothering Sunday 2024
Date: Sunday 10th March 2024.

DOMINION PARISH SOUL WINNING AND ENLARGEMENT GOSPEL CAMPAIGN
Date: Friday 20th — Sunday 22nd September 2024.
FREE MEDICAL TREATMENT FOR EVERYONE ON Saturday 23rd Sept 2024.

Campus Sunday First Quarter Outreach
Sunday 17th March 2024

MINISTER FAVOR AND MIRACLE EDET SOUL WINNING
MUSICAL OUTREACH
Date: Friday 27TH September 2024

GOOD FRIDAY OUTDOOR MUSICAL CONCERT
AND GOSPEL CAMPAIGN
Friday 29th March 2024

BUSINESS SUNDAY THIRD QUARTER EDITION

2024 MIGHTY MEN AND WOMEN GLOBAL CONVENTION Sunday 17TH November 2024

Theme: POSITIONED FOR GLORIOUS HELP

Date: Wednesday 17th - Sunday 21st April 2024.
CAMPUS SUNDAY FOURTH QUARTER

MUSICAL OUTREACH

BUSINESS SUNDAY FIRST QUARTER EDITION Date: Sunday 8th December 2024.

Sunday 5th May 2024

MEN, WOMEN, SINGLES AND CHILDREN THANKSGIVING DATES
CHILDREN AND TEENAGERS THANKSGIVING DAY

CAMPUS SUNDAY SECOND QUARTER WORSHIP
Date: Thursday Ist August - Sunday 4th August 2024

EXPERIENCE OUTREACH
Date: Sunday 12th May 2024.

CELEBRATING ISRAEL STATEHOOD
@ 76. Rivers State CUFI Israeli Sunday 2024
Date: Sunday 19th May 2024.

YOUTHS AND SINGLES THANKSGIVING DAY
Date: Thursday 5th — Sund%y 8th September 2024
GLORIOUS WOMEN INT'L CONFERENCE AND THANKSGIVING
Date: Thursday 3rd — Sunday 6th October 2024

MIGHTY MEN OF VALOUR THANKSGIVING
Date: Thursday 3ist October — Sunday 3rd November 2024

CHAMPIONS AND VICTORS MID YEAR PRAYER
AND FASTING PROGRAM

Date: Tuesday 4th — Tuesday 18th June 2024. CHURCH IN GLORY ASSEMBLY PARISHES CONVENTION AND OUTREACHES

AMAZING GRACE PARISH 4TH YEAR ANNIVERSARY

Date: Sunday 16th June 2024.

LIGHT HOUSE PARISH ANNIVERSARY
Date: Friday 25th - Sunday 27th October 2024

DOMINION PARISH ANNIVERSARY
MINISTER FAITHFUL FELIX SOUL WINNING Date: Friday 22nd - Sunday 24th November 2024
MUSICAL OUTREACH

Date:FRIDAY 5TH JULY 2024

AMBASSADORS, DEACONS, DEACONESSES AND EVANGELISTS
APPRECIATION DAY

LIGHT HOUSE PARISH SOUL WINNING AND
Date: Sunday 22nd September 2024

ENLARGEMENT GOSPEL CAMPAIGN

Date: Friday 19th - Sunday 21st July 2024
FREE MEDICAL TREATMENT FOR EVERYONE ON
Sat 20th July 2024.

END OF YEAR WARFARE PROGRAM -
| SHALL END THIS YEAR WITH LAUGHTER
Date: Sunday Ist - Sunday 15th December 2024

PASTORS APPRECIATON DAY
Date: Sunday 17th November 2024

DECEMBER 7 HOURS OF MIRACLES THROUGH NON-STOP HIGH PRAISE
Date: Friday 7th December 2024.

GENERAL OVERSEER’'S DAY GLORIOUS VOICES CAROL OF THE YEAR
- MUSICAL CONCERT
Date: Sunday Ist December 2024 Date: Sunday 8th December 2024.

CHILDREN AND TEENS SPECIAL CAROL NIGHT
Date: Thursday 19th December 2024

CAMPUS SUNDAY THIRD QUARTER SUCCESS OUTREACH
Date: Sunday 28th July 2024.

BUSINESS SUNDAY SECOND QUARTER EDITION
Sunday 11th August 2024

END OF YEAR THANKSGIVING SERVICE
Date: Sunday 15th December 2024.

COMMUNITY EMPOWERMENT COMPUTER
TRAINING PROGRAM
Monday 12th August — Sunday 8th September 2024.

CHRISTMAS OUTDOOR PICNIC AND GET TOGETHER CELEBRATION
Organised by The Mighty Men Of Valour and Singles Fellowship
Date: Thursday 26th December 2024

SPECIAL CHRISTMAS SERVICE
Date: Wednesday 24th December 2024

PROPHETIC TAKE OVER AND CROSS OVER
SERVICE INTO 2024

Date: Sunday 29th -

Tuesday 31st December 2024.

NEW YEAR HOLY COMMUNION
AND ANOINTING SERVICE
Date: Sunday 5th January 2025
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